RETROFIT WITH ROUND HARSH SERIES
HARSH LOCATION
ADAPTERS FOR:
Champ VMV & VMVL
Appleton Mercmaster II
Appleton Mercmaster III
1
RETROFIT WITH ROUND HARSH

RETROFIT WITH ROUND HARSH
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 120-277 only available for 35W,45W,55W,65W
1 347-480 only available for 40W, 60W
2 Only available with Beam 120
3 Only available with Clear Glass & Clear PC
4 CRI90 expects longer leadtime
VOLTAGE
120  -  2771
120-277V AC
347  -  4801
347-480V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
DLG - Diffuse Drop
           Lens Glass
CP  -  Clear PC
DP  -  Diffuse PC
DLP - Diffuse Drop
           Lens PC
MOUNTING
MM3 - Mercmaster III
CMP - Crouse Hinds
            Champ
MM2 - Mercmaster II
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
HS - UL1598C
BEAM
60  -   60°(NEMA 4 - Medium)3
120 - 120°(NEMA 6 - Wide)
T1  -  Type I3
T3  -  Type III3
WATTAGE+LUMEN
5L - 35W, 5000Lm
6L - 40W, 6000Lm
7L - 45W, 7000Lm
8L - 55W, 8000Lm
9L - 60W, 9000Lm
10L - 65W, 10000Lm
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
AM - Amber2
EXAMPLE: RND2-6L-120-277-5K-60-HS-CG-GRY-MM3
RND2
PRODUCT
SERIES
CRI
BLANK -  80 CRI Standard
CRI90   -  90 CRI4
5
RETROFIT WITH ROUND HARSH
RETROFIT OPTIONS
                 Appleton® Mercmaster III
Pendant           Ceiling                      Wall                        Stanchion